World Women Championships

Khalifa International Bowling Center, Zayed Sports City
WOMEN'S WORLD

BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP Abu Dhabi, UAE
BEHDHAR 0 December 5 - 14, 2015

Singles Women Final

Place Player Country G1 Total Avg Diff

1. Jeon, Eunhee +* KOR 279 279 279.00 O

2. Tan, Cherie " SIN 189 189 189.00 -90

Single Women Semi Final 1

Place Player Country G1 Total Avg Diff
1. Jeon, Eunhee +#* KOR 266 266 266.00 0

2. Ng, Shayna ' SIN 238 238 238.00 -28

Single Women Semi Final 2

Place Player Country G1 Total Avg Diff

1. Tan, Cherie " SIN 250 250 250.00 O

2. Hwang, Yeonju +* KOR 160 160 160.00 -90

Lane pattern category: Long
Lane pattern: WTBA Tokyo 43 feet
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http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3087
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3011
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3087
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3014
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3011
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3089
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Qualification Results for Singles - Women

Place Player

i,

Jeon, Eunhee

Hwang, Yeonju
Tan, Cherie

Ng, Shayna

New, Hui Fen
Johnson, Liz

Luoto, Patricia

Pasanen, Sanna

Jung, Dawun
Afifah, Syaidatul
Flack, Nina

Ramirez, Anggie
McEwan, Danielle

Cheah, Esther

Yeo, Joey
Restrepo, Rocio
Son, Hyerin
Wegner, Jenny

Del Rosario, Liza

Roslan, Natasha

Buxton, Dena

Limansantoso, Sharon Adelina

Roshchenko, Olena

Alvarez, Esther
Zavijalova, Diana
Geissler, Nadine
Clutario, Liza
Lomeli, Iliana
Tabora, Krizziah

Hernandez, Veronica

Kim, Jinsun
Marcano, Karen
Kovalova, Daria
Guerrero, Clara J.
Johnson, Stefanie
Sin, Li Jane
Beuthner, Laura

Panas, Miranda

Abu Dhabi, UAE
December 5 - 14, 2015

Country
. KOR
% KOR

= sIN

Gl G2 G3 G4
279 190 242 247
214 265 244 238
204 247 205 248
248 226 223 224

248 169 256 233
269 257 203 176
191 234 209 225
214 235 203 210
217 223 217 237
212 221 247 215
187 247 237 221
236 212 257 191
215 225 203 221
247 237 189 209
207 179 216 217
224 211 204 235
221 179 236 205
243 224 202 191
233 232 163 217
237 242 237 167
246 221 227 228
173 255 197 225
224 246 202 205
223 199 200 205
193 201 199 182
204 205 213 206
258 175 221 202
182 198 189 198
237 187 203 189
195 226 203 224
244 237 202 170
234 199 145 208
201 224 178 237
206 256 179 201
214 246 180 224
247 170 217 195
182 217 178 270
246 161 202 169

G5 G6
241 258
209 238
266 225
217 228

216 237
214 235
226 268
213 268
226 222
225 207
198 222
220 195
207 236
226 198
206 279
206 220
269 186
213 221
232 217
193 198
174 178
229 188
176 213
247 188
256 229
238 194
191 212
235 256
207 235
204 202
184 213
224 239
193 214
193 212
181 202
190 226
183 213
225 237

Total
1457
1408
1395
1366

1359
1354
1353
1343
1342
1327
1312
1311
1307
1306
1304
1300
1296
1294
1294
1274
1274
1267
1266
1262
1260
1260
1259
1258
1258
1254
1250
1249
1247
1247
1247
1245
1243
1240

Avg
242.83
234.67
232.50
227.67

226.50
225.67
225.50
223.83
223.67
221.17
218.67
218.50
217.83
217.67
217.33
216.67
216.00
215.67
215.67
212.33
212.33
211.17
211.00
210.33
210.00
210.00
209.83
209.67
209.67
209.00
208.33
208.17
207.83
207.83
207.83
207.50
207.17
206.67

Diff
0
-49
-62
-91

-98
-103
-104
-114
-115
-130
-145
-146
-150
-151
-153
-157
-161
-163
-163
-183
-183
-190
-191
-195
-197
-197
-198
-199
-199
-203
-207
-208
-210
-210
-210
-212
-214
-217


http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3087
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3089
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3011
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3014
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3013
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3024
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2984
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2731
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3085
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3077
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2991
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3114
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3025
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3074
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3015
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3113
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3086
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2995
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3168
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3072
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3099
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3129
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3055
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3145
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3038
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2985
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3169
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3160
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3170
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3159
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3090
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3149
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3057
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3112
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3026
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3075
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2981
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3004
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41.
42.
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44.
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46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Su, Shu-Wen

Hopcroft, Danni
Poppler, Birgit

Pan, Yu-Fen

Commane, Kaitlyn
Wedel, Sascha
Brgndsted, Britt

Kabowski, Lisa

Coronacion, Dyan

Zetter, Aseret

Kulick, Kell

Pluhowsky, Shannon

Tan, Jazreel

Alvarez, Pamela

Allsebrook, Jo

Wong, Felicia
Koh, Sharon
Chou, Chia-Chen

Posadas, Lara

Pilkington, Kate

Diaz, Eny
Larsen, Rebecka

Rico, Natalia

Jensen, Mai Ginge

Voukolos, Rebecca

Maciver, Katrina

Orlikowski, Robin

Calberry, Valerie
Tan, Daphne
Reay, Keira

Persson Planefors, Joline

Nuramalina, Nadia Pramanik

Roumimper, Tannya

Baek, Seungja

Schiitz, Martina

Armein, Putty Insavilla

Robles, Lilia
Tsai, Hsin-Yi

Johansson, Victoria

John, Lisa

Hansen, Christine

Kong, Min

Abu Dhabi, UAE
December 5 - 14, 2015
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222
214
257
203
237
176
279
204
187
185
233
196
193
214
181
258
190
219
207

223
203
184
199
190
217
217
267
195
230
195
178
238
209
217
172
198
225
174

198 232
192 244
182 187
161 216
173 202
161 212
200 167
170 171
190 199
201 221
181 175
205 210
162 210
197 224
220 214
177 190
190 234
182 182
192 222

173 202 200 211

177
228
226
254
181
191
192
181
176
214
235
207
211
202
221
184
181
176
196
206
173
182

172
182
182
174
173
214
159
192
196
219
192
203
215
165
211
213
225
171
192
184
224
171

177 196
232 192
224 166
160 183
179 277
189 204
174 224
210 168
163 223
179 178
217 164
186 227
177 211
159 212
148 190
185 199
196 164
206 178
197 189
183 247
172 178
190 215

150 214
196 190
181 246
233 221
245 185
255 210
164 203
190 219
181 268
201 182
205 226
218 208
204 208
170 201
210 172
216 198
179 215
177 219
197 205
203 203
235 233
167 188
201 189
247 170
182 194
214 174
220 211
227 202
215 206
206 180
190 178
166 186
187 174
206 227
218 181
190 192
208 187
204 225
174 211
165 171
210 197
192 202

1239
1239
1237
1233
1232
1231
1230
1221
1220
1220
1215
1215
1215
1215
1214
1211
1206
1204
1197
1192
1190
1189
1188
1188
1186
1186
1180
1180
1179
1176
1176
1175
1175
1171
1169
1163
1161
1160
1159
1156
1154
1152

206.50
206.50
206.17
205.50
205.33
205.17
205.00
203.50
203.33
203.33
202.50
202.50
202.50
202.50
202.33
201.83
201.00
200.67
199.50
198.67
198.33
198.17
198.00
198.00
197.67
197.67
196.67
196.67
196.50
196.00
196.00
195.83
195.83
195.17
194.83
193.83
193.50
193.33
193.17
192.67
192.33
192.00

-218
-218
-220
-224
-225
-226
-227
-236
-237
-237
-242
-242
-242
-242
-243
-246
-251
-253
-260
-265
-267
-268
-269
-269
-271
-271
=277
=277
-278
-281
-281
-282
-282
-286
-288
-294
-296
-297
-298
-301
-303
-305


http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3105
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3121
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2980
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3106
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3096
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3043
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3042
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2983
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3173
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3162
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3022
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3023
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3010
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3157
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3120
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3000
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3076
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3104
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3171
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3098
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3146
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2993
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3115
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3040
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3095
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3124
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3002
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3005
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3012
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3125
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2994
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3131
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3128
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3088
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2982
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3130
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3161
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3107
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2992
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3123
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3044
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3066
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91.
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93.
94.
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96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Hiltunen, Eliisa

Indryati, Aldila
Guerra, Aumi

Chan, Shuk Han

Peng, Rui

Gonzalez, Joan

Chin, Victoria

Marcano, Alicia

De Faria, Patricia

Andersson, Ida

Milki, Ng

Petursdottir, Astros

Yuan, Yue

Gauthier, Lynne

O'Keefe, Shannon

Rodriguez, Maria J.

Manninen, Heidi

Mas, Cristina

Gongora, Sandra
Whiting, Rebecca

Esteban, Virginia
Larasati, Alisha Nabila

Shcherbinina, Natalia

Yip, Joe
Zoe, Tam

Jiménez, Mdnica

Ruiz, Andrea
Lin, I-Heng

Li, Qin

Li, Shiau-Ping
Hoyte, Janice
Baker, Narelle

Joan, Cheng
Abu Qube, Kholoud

Kononenko, Liliia

Thorisdottir, Dagny E

Hernandez, Bea
Garcia, Vanesa
Chloe, Lee
Rioux, Isabelle
Stampe, Maria
Tupitska, Iryna

Abu Dhabi, UAE

December 5 - 14, 2015
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173 169 245 223
196 186 197
171 216 202

213
205
180
207
145
192
160
157
214
157
207
196
180
195
180
156
148
165
197

195
161
189
202
202
205
186
212
189
202
190
184
206
156
176
169
202
199
207

181
183
185
200
206
167
181
185
172
185
191
167
188
239
182
209
182
199
167

183 214 248

155
213
147
180
160
173
185
183
187
139
167
156
170
211
159
199
180
170
168

221
186
235
199
166
169
179
197
172
149
172
176
162
141
205
201
170
128
173

189
162
190
195
179
211
190
161
153
169
176
159
213
192
203
165
193
165
172

189
192
180
245
186
159
202
203
213
202
213
206
190
162
160
181
191
198
192
226
198
144
172
156
185
179
213
138
190
149
177
228
149
252
189
189
164
152
160
198
160

191
214
179
197
207
177
184
213
196
193
177
159
179
188
197
199
204
190
189
218
168
171
189
182
162
201
186
169
215
182
205
217
220
192
154
170
170
144
181
168
146
193

151
168
189
183
145
224
189
172
175
204
203
189
206
168
227
200
152
207
205
182
167
180
142
190
229
145
162
211
179
159
186
172
168
215
167
159
159
186
160
185
235
170

1152
1150
1149
1149
1146
1141
1141
1140
1138
1137
1136
1136
1135
1134
1133
1133
1127
1126
1126
1124
1124
1120
1120
1109
1108
1103
1101
1098
1085
1085
1081
1078
1073
1071
1064
1063
1062
1061
1058
1056
1042
1036

192.00
191.67
191.50
191.50
191.00
190.17
190.17
190.00
189.67
189.50
189.33
189.33
189.17
189.00
188.83
188.83
187.83
187.67
187.67
187.33
187.33
186.67
186.67
184.83
184.67
183.83
183.50
183.00
180.83
180.83
180.17
179.67
178.83
178.50
177.33
177.17
177.00
176.83
176.33
176.00
173.67
172.67

-305
-307
-308
-308
-311
-316
-316
-317
-319
-320
-321
-321
-322
-323
-324
-324
-330
-331
-331
-333
-333
-337
-337
-348
-349
-354
-356
-359
-372
-372
-376
-379
-384
-386
-393
-394
-395
-396
-399
-401
-415
-421


http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2733
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3133
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2978
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2970
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3067
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3148
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3078
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3150
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3147
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2990
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2971
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3034
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3064
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3003
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3027
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3117
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2732
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2955
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3158
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3100
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2951
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3132
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3058
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2989
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2973
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2954
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3116
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3108
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3068
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3109
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3154
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3097
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2972
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3137
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3054
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3033
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3172
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2952
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=2974
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3001
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3045
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3059
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123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
1209.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

145.

Raizman, Natalia

Sramkova, Kristina

Wang, Han
Bragadottir, Katrin F

Allen, Emily
Jonasdottir, Hafdis P

Al Hammadi, Hind

Wu, Sugin

Ataei, Sara

Vanaki, Maryam
Mendicoa, Keyla
Gunnarsdottir, Gudny

Del Olmo, Sara

Al Hammadi, Zainab

Magnusdottir, Linda H

Ryngwelska, Iga
McClain, Marina

Al Mulla, Sarah

Al Shargi, Rahma

Moradi, Arina

Thabet, Sarah

Harts, Paula

Naami, Khadijeh

Abu Dhabi, UAE

December 5 - 14, 2015
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164
152
173
178
159
181
167
159
163
159
169
181
132
145
147
167
204
139
189
143
108
142

109

170
225
212
169
174
157
144
167
189
158
206
127
123
182
171
159
168
160
140
166
182
116

127

170
194
160
154
156
169
160
145
171
161
140
155
190
128
140
122
163
157
154
179
115
144

160

191
162
162
183
181
170
204
136
147
145
155
165
179
186
148
156
134
180
125
98
155
138

143

187
152
152
137
147
177
162
191
150
190
179
152
182
158
172
171
131
139
148
141
140
139

114

153
149
171
196
194
152
167
203
176
179
141
197
164
159
169
165
136
156
150
155
160
154

112

1035
1034
1030
1017
1011
1006
1004
1001
996
992
990
977
970
958
947
940
936
931
906
882
860
833

765

172.50
172.33
171.67
169.50
168.50
167.67
167.33
166.83
166.00
165.33
165.00
162.83
161.67
159.67
157.83
156.67
156.00
155.17
151.00
147.00
143.33
138.83

127.50

-422
-423
-427
-440
-446
-451
-453
-456
-461
-465
-467
-480
-487
-499
-510
-517
-521
-526
-551
-575
-597
-624

-692


http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3056
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3166
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3065
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3036
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3122
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3035
http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/player.asp?id=3138
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